
PA-13:  Register for receiving bids / tenders   

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date February 2007      Version: 1.3                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: JHB.11/04 - (Part A) Closing date and time: 15/06/2011 at 11:00 

Project description: 
NDPW:JHB REGION:Electrical repair installations and maintenance of loe 
& high voltage systems within the Johannesburg R/O jurisdiction for 24 
months period. 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room G12 at MINERALIA on 15/06/2011 at 11:00. 
 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  9/09/2011 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

Tel & Fax 
Number: 

 

Prices: 
 

Preference: 

Historically Disadvantaged Individuals (HDI) 

Persons who had no 
franchise in national 
elections before the 

1983 and 1993 
Constitutions 

Who is a female: 
Persons 

with 
disability: 

1/24 
Bhekisizwe Electrical Investment 
3 Windsor Drive,Durban North,4051 

t083 724 4445 
f086 638 3452 

R 11 384 
278.00 

             

2/24 
Ampcor Khayisa cc 
22 Drakensberg Rd,The Hill 

t011 681 9780 
f011 435 7269 

R 14 495 
380.42 

                  

3/24 
Hat HT Specialists cc 
PO Box 2123,Silverton,Pretoria,0184 

t012 804 2210 
f012 804 8012 

R 5 723 575.20                   

4/24 
Stanford M Electrical cc 
PO Box 119,Juskei Park 

t011 314 2718 
f086 566 6698 

R 8 020 740.41                   

5/24 
Lengwati Electrical 
PO Box 11735,Die Hoewes,0163 

t011 310 3008 
f011 310 3009 

R 11 733 
022.50 

                  

6/24 
Spotright Electrical Services cc 
PO Box 10947,Strubenvale,1570 

t011 815 2339 
f011 815 2339 

R 4 431 860.58                   



PA-13:  Register for receiving bids / tenders   

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date February 2007      Version: 1.3                                                                     

7/24 
Advanced Industrial Technology cc 
PO Box 31365,Waverly,0135 

t012 329 7000 
f012 329 7020 

R 15 206 
030.43 

                  

8/24 
Lanzima Electrian Services cc 
Private Bagx36,Lynnwood Ridge 

t071 443 6414 
f086 565 6301 

R 7 931 381.34                   

9/24 
Zwashu Trading 
1824 Tokoza,Germiston 

t011 818 6249 
f011 818 6249 

R 4 556 533.94                   

10/24 
Gebane Engineering Services 
PO Box 1299,Buccleuch,2066 

t011 312 2596 
f086 667 4409 

R 11 914 
906.09 

                  

11/24 
Masana Mavutani Electrical & Plumbing Services 
PO Box 508,Witkoppen,2068 

t011 781 4421 
f011 781 4422 

R 11 155 
236.47 

                  

12/24 
Superfecta Trading 209 cc 
PO Box 6924,Brackendows,1454 

t011 907 2720 
f011 907 2718 

R 3 906 158.00                   

13/24 
Bankuna Engineering and Construction 
PO Box 61807,Marshalltown,2107 

t011 948 6127 
f086658 3547 

R 11 844 
406.20 

                  

14/24 
Maziya General Services 
PO Box 7059,Cresta,2118 

t011 766 1751 
f011 766 1752 

R 18 271 
126.56 

                  

15/24 
Kubahki Contactors cc 
2 Bosduif str,Falcon Ridge,Vereeniging,1929 

t011 943 3860 
f011 943 3862 

R No Offer                   

16/24 
Sikhona Air-Conditioning (pty) Ltd 
Privatr Bag x1,Jukskie Park,2153 

t011 792 8100 
f011 791 2380 

R 14 017 
826.75 

                  

17/24 
Efficiency Engineering Services JV 
58 Cronjie str,Makhado,0920 

t082 565 9648 
f086 652 4609 

R 4 261 310.88                   

18/24 
Setheo Investments 
PO Box 8480,Birchleigh,Kempton Park 

t011 391 8034 
f011 391 8040 

R 9 802 982.42                   

19/24 
Tough Construction 
Unit 78,1 Lark str,Mondeor,2091 

t082 711 1772 
f086 665 9665 

R 4 254 857.34                   

20/24 
Sunrise Electrical Wholesalers JV 
PO Box 90849,Bertsham,Gauteng,2013 

t011 980 6030 
f011 980 3147 

R 10 742 
525.00 

                  

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



PA-13:  Register for receiving bids / tenders   

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date February 2007      Version: 1.3                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



PA-13:  Register for receiving bids / tenders   

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date February 2007      Version: 1.3                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

1/24 
Bhekisizwe Electrical 
Investment 

0 
*PA15.1: Not signed by both members. 
*No Tax Clearance certificate. 
*No ECSA registration. 

2/24 Ampcor Khayisa cc 0 *No ECSA registration. 

5/24 Lengwati Electrical 0 *Submitted a copy of Tax clearance certificate. 

7/24 
Advanced Industrial 
Technology cc 

0 *Submitted a copy of Tax clearance certificate. 

9/24 Zwashu Trading 0 
*No ECSA registration. 
*PA16.1 not signed by the commissioner of oath. 

15/24 Kubahki Contactors cc 0 *DPW 07 not completed in full. 

16/24 
Sikhona Air-Conditioning (pty) 
Ltd 

0 
*Tax clearance certificate expired (2011/06/10). 
*No ECSA registration. 

20/24 
Sunrise Electrical 
Wholesalers JV 

0 *(Sunrise Electrical): Submitted a copy of Tax clearance certificate. 

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

Moeketsi Mosila  15/06/2011 



PA-13:  Register for receiving bids / tenders   

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date February 2007      Version: 1.3                                                                     

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


